54. tekmovanje mladih glasbenikov Republike Slovenije

Mesto Tekmovalec/ka

SAKSOFON - 1. b

® NGB WN -

9

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Tomazin Sedar Pika
Vukit Izak

Velnar Ana

Sifrer Julija

Knez Majcen Tit
Sovi€ Lars

rznar Samuel
Gros Zarja
Novak Tim
Zrimgek Zan
Ljubié Karin
Zemlji¢ Jakob
Skriep Agata
Dobovi¢nik Eva
Ivanusa Iris

Vodja tekmovanja:

IzobraZevalna ustanova

Glasbena 3ola Skofja Loka
Glasbena %ola Brezice
Glasbena 3ola Gornja Radgona
Glasbena %ola Kranj

Glasbena $ola Sevnica
Glasbena %ola Franca $turma

sbena Sola Nazarje
Glasbena %ola Lagko-Radete
Glasbena 3ola Radlje ob Dravi

Glasbena $ola Marjana Kozine Novo mesto

Drustvo Brkinska godba 2000

Glasbena $ola Marjana Kozine Novo mesto

Glasbena %ola Kamnik
Glasbena %ola Celje
Glasbena $ola Nova Gorica

Rezultati posameznikov
Utitelj/-ica

Irena Kr2i&nik

Ita Nagode

AljaZz Razdevsek
Eva Krajntan
Nika DeZelak
Weronika Partyka

Bojan Zeme

Neva Marn Hafner
Dejan Kus

Simon Sirec

Tomaz Skamperle
Rok Sincek

Darja Seligkar

Meta NeZa Straziséar
Martin Skubin

Predsednik/-ca Zirije:

Ocena 1

Jovana Joka

99
99
98
96
95
a3
94
91
92
90
91
88
86
87

85

Ocena 2

Aljaz
Razdevsek
99
98

96
95
94
93
92
9
90
89
88
87
87
86
85

Ocena 3

Gorazd
Topolovec
99
98
98
96
95
94
93
93
91
90
90
88
88
86
85
85

Ocena 4

Domen Koren

98

87

Sk.totke Priznanje

99,00
98,33
98,00
96,00
95,00
93,67

Zlata 1.
Zlata 2.
Zlata 3.
Zlata

Zlata

Srebrna

(& (srooma)
2,00

91,33
90,00
90,00
88,00
87,00
86,67
86,00
85,00

Srebrna
Srebrna
Srebrna
Srebrna
Bronasta
Bronasta
Bronasta
Bronasta
Bronasta
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